
2015년 기부금 사용 명세서 대한오리엔티어링연맹

거래일시 적요 내용 입금액 출금액 잔액 비고

2015.03.21 02:50:37 이자 12.20~03.20 12 0 49,547

2015.05.15 14:06:38 타행IB (주)뉴캐스트 1,000,000 0 1,049,547

2015.05.26 14:49:14 BZ뱅크 엘이오테크(주) 1,000,000 0 2,049,547

2015.05.27 14:39:10 BZ뱅크 울산지정기부금 0 950,000 1,099,547

2015.05.27 14:39:10 BZ수수 울산지정기부금 0 500 1,099,047

2015.05.27 14:39:10 BZ뱅크 울산지정기부금 0 950,000 149,047

2015.05.27 14:39:10 BZ수수 울산지정기부금 0 500 148,547

2015.05.27 16:20:20 타행IB 한도아스콘(주 1,000,000 0 1,148,547

2015.06.12 18:09:06 BZ뱅크 울산지정기부금 0 950,500 198,047

2015.06.20 04:53:46 이자 03.21~06.19 99 0 198,146

2015.07.13 15:22:10 모바일 허정원 45,870 0 244,016

2015.07.15 14:22:40 타행환 구영철 가지산 2,000,000 0 2,244,016

2015.07.15 14:23:40 타행환 구영철 가지산 2,000,000 0 4,244,016

2015.07.15 15:38:52 BZ뱅크 국가대표보험 0 176,270 4,067,746

2015.07.21 16:31:39 BZ뱅크 울산지정기부금 0 1,900,000 2,167,746

2015.07.21 16:31:39 BZ수수 울산지정기부금 0 500 2,167,246

2015.07.27 15:48:03 타행환 가지산기술 구 1,300,000 0 3,467,246

2015.08.06 13:17:06 대체 해외송금(국가대표지원) 0 2,179,183 1,288,063

2015.08.06 22:39:57 BZ뱅크 울산지정기부금 0 1,235,500 52,563

2015.09.19 03:39:18 이자 06.20~09.18 217 0 52,780

2015.12.13 20:02:47 타행IB 김태선(홍콩후 100,000 0 152,780

2015.12.14 10:22:58 타행IB 안경섭 100,000 0 252,780

2015.12.14 13:04:17 타행IB 김현정 310,000 0 562,780

2015.12.15 09:34:06 타행환 강일두 100,000 0 662,780

2015.12.15 17:51:43 타행IB 오두호 387,500 0 1,050,280

2015.12.17 11:51:49 대체 국가대표지원-홍콩 0 1,050,000 280



2015.12.19 06:34:03 이자 09.19~12.18 20 0 300

2015.12.31 14:03:50 타행IB 법무법인이우스 1,000,000 0 1,000,300

2015.12.31 14:06:20 타행IB 주식회사영현개 300,000 0 1,300,300

합계 10,643,718 9,392,953


